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“

For a film created by men, it wasn’t awful.  Matt Clancy was 
believable as an Engineer and I even found myself feeling sorry 
for him and empathizing with his situation.  Don’t get me wrong, 
I beat my chest with glee when he got his arms ripped off by my 
cousins, but for a short while I found him endearing.  Michael 
McGregor scared the bejezzus out of me.

Harry Apestein
Vice-President, Marketing

In this movie poster: Matt Clancy (Engineering & Mfg. Director) · Michael McGregor (R & D Technician) · Ultra-Spill Pallet P2 Plus

Critic’s Corner
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“

“I’ve seen a lot of thing in my day and I get that this film is based in 
a fantasy world, but a Containment Berm with walls that “magically” 
rise if there’s a spill??  Come on!!  On the bright side, Chris Fergu-
son wields a mighty wand and looks quite dashing in his bowtie.

In this movie poster: Jaime Nutter (Human Resources/AR Specialist) · Chris Ferguson (Warehouse Clerk) · Jarvis Phillips (Warehouse 

Manager) · Laurie Brochu (Controller) · Ultra-Containment Berm, Rapid Rise Model

Critic’s Corner
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Christa Gaskin
Logistics Coordinator
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“

“Haha!  You said “dry ass”.

Ken Strange
Purchasing/Project Manager 

In this movie poster: Ultra-Ever Dry

Critic’s Corner
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“

“I’m not Asian but I eat takeout all the time.  And even 
though I wear polo shirts to the dojo and hold my sword 
like a baseball bat, I know a good kung fu / stormwater 
flick when I see one.  Strange, Davis, McGregor and Hahn 
were good, but the Drain Guards stole the show.

Sam Bates
Regional Sales Manager

In this movie poster: Ken Strange (Purchasing/Project Manager) · Brittney Davis (Purchasing Assistant) · Mike McGregor  

(R&D Tech) · Jacque Hahn (Q.A. Manager Engineering) · Matt Clancy (Engineering & Mfg. Director) · Matt Shaw (Marketing)  

Ultra-Drain Guard · Ultra-Grate Hook

Critic’s Corner
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“

“With Dale Shaw as One Drum Woman, the future of pallets is bright 
indeed.  I laughed.  I cried.  I cheered as leaking drum after leaking 
drum was rescued from certain doom.  Dale has paved the way 
for environmental heroines on screen and off.  Will these bracelets 
really deflect bullets?

Jenny Hanke
Executive Assistant

In this movie poster: Dale Shaw (V.P. of Operations) · Ultra-Spill Pallet P1 Plus

Critic’s Corner
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“

“The Joker was trippin’ in this movie.  Well, at least until 
those cords got covered with Ultra-Sidewinders.  Ha!  
See what I did there?  

Courtney Kucera
International Customer Service

In this movie poster: Ryan Pulaski (Customer Service Rep.) · Beverly Bigelow-Nagy (Order Entry) · Jade Yarbrough (Order Entry) · 

Amanda Iglesias (Marketing Assistant) · Courtney Haltiwanger (Customer Service Rep.) · Ultra-Sidewinder Cable Protection System

Critic’s Corner
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“

“I had a poster of Pamela Anderson on my bedroom wall 
when I was a kid.  Actually, I still do.  So I was thrilled when 
Traywatch came out.  Turns out it was nothing but a bunch 
of UltraTech employees.  Talk about a buzzkill.  Mario Cruz 
and Matt Shaw are sooo buff though!    

Paul Sander
Engineer 

In this movie poster: Mario Cruz (Marketing Manager) · Matt Shaw (Sales Engagement Manager) · Amanda Iglesias  

(Marketing Assistant) · Michael Turner (Digital Marketing) · Cristy Benson (OEM Manager) · Taylor White (Inside Sales) · Ultra-Utility Tray

Critic’s Corner
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“

“There’s something about Regional Sales Managers in baggy, 
ill-fitting clothes that really gets my motor runnin’. Underaged 
drinking, parties and ADA compliance?  I honestly can’t imagine 
what else you would want in a movie.  

Courtney Haltiwanger
Customer Service Rep.

In this movie poster: Tim McGrath (Global Sales Director) · Sam Bates (Regional Sales Manager) · 

Cary Winters (Regional Sales Manager) · Ultra-ADA Pads

Critic’s Corner
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“

“Scared the $%&! out of me!  Hazmat’s no joke and that was one 
HUGE drum!  A fresh, new take in a tired genre.  Great supporting 
cast and incredible special effects!  I loved watching fire shoot out of 
his bung hole!  

Sonja Day
Customer Service Manager

In this movie poster: Ultra-Hard Top P4 · Ultra-IBC Hard Top · Ultra-Overpacks

Critic’s Corner
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“

“A “slow witted” spill containment engineer?  Is this movie based on a 
true story?  Ha! I kid!  Kinda.  How long do I have to wait before I can 
eat this chocolate?

Mike McGregor
Production/R&D

In this movie poster: Paul Sander (Engineer) · Ultra-Containment Sump

Critic’s Corner
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“

“I’m usually not a fan of war movies but Sonja Day was so JACKED 
UP in this flick, I was on the edge of my seat watching her kick ass.  
Seriously though, she looks like she has the body of... oh, I don’t 
know... Brad Pitt.  What a transformation!  I tried wielding a knife 
like they did in the movie but got it stuck in my teeth.

In this poster: Sonja Day (Customer Service Manager) · Courtney Kucera (International Customer Service) · Courtney Haltiwanger  

(Customer Service Rep) · Kindal Terry (Customer Service Rep.) · Christa Gaskin (Logistics) · Tim Forster (Logistics) · Ultra-Self Bailer

Critic’s Corner
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“

“Gene Wilder and Johnny Depp couldn’t carry Mark Shaw’s choco-
late-covered jock strap.  He was AMAZING in this and everything else 
he’s ever done!  On a completely unrelated note, when do we get our 
Christmas bonuses?  

Cristy Benson
OEM Manager

In this movie poster: Mark Shaw (CEO) · Ultra-Bung Access Funnel · Ultra-Hard Top P4 Plus · Ultra-Containment Sump · 

Ultra-Containment Wall

Critic’s Corner
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CAST & CREW

Amanda Iglesias 
Marketing/Design Assistant

Chris Ferguson 
Warehouse Clerk

Christa Gaskin 
Logistics Coordinator

Dillon Campbell 
Chemical Engineer

Courtney Kucera 
International CS Rep.

Courtney Haltiwanger 
Customer Service Rep. 

Kindal Terry 
Customer Service Rep.

Cristy Benson 
OEM Manager

Dale Shaw 
V.P. of Operations

Jacque Hahn 
Quality Manager/Engineering 

Beverly Bigelow-Nagy 
Order Entry

Elice Juniawati 
Accounting Specialist

Harry Apestein
Vice-President, Marketing

Jaime Nutter 
AR Specialist/H.R.

Jade Yarbrough 
Order Entry

Ken Strange 
Purchasing/Project Mgr.

Jarvis Phillips 
Warehouse Manager

Jim Flowers 
Mfg. Warehouse Manager

John Dielman 
Mfg. Warehouse Asst.

Jenny Hanke 
Executive Assistant

Mario Cruz 
Marketing Overlord

Mark Shaw 
CEO

Cary Winters 
Regional Sales Manager

Brittney Davis 
Purchasing Assistant

Laurie Brochu 
Controller



Sam Bates 
Regional Sales Manager

Tim Forster 
Logistics Coordinator

Tim McGrath 
Global Sales Director

Taylor White 
Inside Sales

Sonja Day 
Customer Service Manager

Paul Sander 
Engineer

Rhonda Hines 
Accounting Clerk

CAST & CREW

Michael McGregor 
Research & Development Tech.

Michael Turner 
Digital Marketing Guy
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11542 Davis Creek Court, Jacksonville, Florida 32256

Mentor, Ohio 44060
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ULTRATECH
INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Officers/Administration

Mark Shaw Chief Executive Officer mark.shaw@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x205

Dale Shaw Vice President of Operations dale.shaw@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4324 Direct Line

Jenny Hanke Executive Assistant jenny.hanke@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4374 Direct Line

Customer Service

Sonja Day Customer Service Manager sonja.day@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4440 Direct Line

Courtney Kucera Senior Customer Service Rep. - Int’l courtney.kucera@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x233

Kindal Terry Customer Service Rep. kindal.t@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x203

Courtney Haltiwanger Customer Service Rep. courtney.haltiwanger@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x208

Ryan Pulaski Customer Service Rep. ryan.pulaski@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x244

Tim Forster Logistics Coordinator tim.forster@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4362 Direct Line

Christa Gaskin Logistics Coordinator christa.gaskin@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4361 Direct Line

Sales

Tim McGrath Global Sales Director tim.mcgrath@ultratechbrands.com (904) 400-2265 Mobile

Cary Winters Sales Manager cary.winters@ultratechbrands.com (425) 971-0057 Mobile

Sam Bates Sales Manager sam.bates@ultratechbrands.com (904) 200-1245 Mobile

Cristy Benson Inside Sales Manager cristy.benson@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x264

Taylor White Inside Sales taylor.white@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4317 Direct Line

Accounting

Laurie Brochu Controller laurie.brochu@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x277

Jaime Nutter Accounts Receivable jaime.nutter@ultratechbrands.com (904) 854-4346 Direct Line

Marketing

Mario Cruz Marketing Manager mario.cruz@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x204

Matt Shaw Sales Engagement Manager matt.shaw@ultratechbrands.com (904) 292-1611 x202

Ryan Pulaski 
Customer Service Rep. 

Matt Shaw 
Creative Genius

Matt Clancy 
Engineering & Mfg. Director
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